High-Voltage
Fuse-Links
according to VDE 0670 T 402
HiHi hgh-Voltage High-Voltage
Limitor Limitor
2
H
V

0,4 with NH gTr [A] 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000
H
V fuse-links
11
HV Back-up Fuse-Links according to VDE 0670 T 402
Catalogue No. Reference N° Range UN (kV) IN (A) L (mm) D (mm)
I1
(kA)
I3 (A) R (mΩ)
P
(W)
I²t
(kA²s)
Weight (kg)
45DB72V6,3PD S209293A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 6,3 192 56 63 21 256 11 0,8 1,1
45DB72V10PD T209294A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 10 192 56 63 38 144 19 3 1,1
45DB72V16PD V209295A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 16 192 56 63 65 41 13 2,34 1,1
45DB72V20PD W209296A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 20 192 56 63 92 32 14,5 3,9 1,1
45DB72V25PD X209297A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 25 192 56 63 110 25 20 4,9 1,1
45DB72V32PD Y209298A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 31,5 192 56 63 123 19 23 7 1,1
45DB72V40PD Z209299A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 40 192 56 63 140 12,5 30 14 1,1
45DB72V50PD A209300A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 50 192 56 63 194 9,25 35 25,3 1,1
45DB72V63PD M1000235A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 63 192 65 63 220 7 60 61,7 1,4
45DB72V80PD N1000236A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 80 192 65 63 300 5,2 85 87,4 1,4
45DB72V100PD P1000237A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 100 192 78 63 440 4 96 180 2
45DB72V125PD Q1000100A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 125 192 88 63 440 3 75 440 2,4
45DB72V160PD Q1000238A Outdoor with striker 3/7,2 160 192 88 63 610 2,3 120 654 2,4
45DB120V6,3PD R1000239A Outdoor with striker 6/12 6,3 292 56 63 23 409 19 0,8 1,6
45DB120V10PD S1000240A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 10 292 56 63 35 231 29 3 1,6
45DB120V16PD T1000241A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 16 292 56 63 64 69 21 3,7 1,6
45DB120V20PD V1000242A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 20 292 56 63 90 53 25 4,7 1,6
45DB120V25PD W1000243A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 25 292 56 63 95 41 31 4,92 1,6
45DB120V32PD X1000244A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 31,5 292 56 63 110 31 39 7 1,6
45DB120V40PD Y1000245A Outdoor with striker 6/12 40 292 56 63 134 20 46 14 1,6
45DB120V50PD Z1000246A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 50 292 56 63 190 16,7 62 25,3 1,6
45DB120V63PD A1000247A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 63 292 65 63 220 11,7 60 63 2,1
45DB120V80PD B1000248A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 80 292 65 63 345 8,7 82 87 2,1
45DB120V100PD C1000249A  Outdoor with striker 6/12 100 292 78 63 400 6,7 96 180 3,1
45DB120V125PD D1000250A Outdoor with striker 6/12 125 292 88 63 480 4,9 117 440 3,7
45DB120V160PD E1000251A Outdoor with striker 6/12 160 292 88 63 610 3,8 175 654 3,7
45DB240V6,3PD F1000252A  Outdoor with striker 10/24 6,3 442 56 63 23 640 32 0,8 2,3
45DB240V10PD G1000253A Outdoor with striker 10/24 10 442 56 63 36 386 48 2 2,3
45DB240V16PD H1000254A Outdoor with striker 10/24 16 442 56 63 73 127 43 2,34 2,3
45DB240V20PD J1000255A  Outdoor with striker 10/24 20 442 56 63 91 97 53 3,9 2,3
45DB240V25PD K1000256A Outdoor with striker 10/24 25 442 56 63 116 74 64 6,5 2,3
45DB240V32PD L1000257A  Outdoor with striker 10/24 31,5 442 56 63 125 61 85 7 2,3
45DB240V40PD M1000258A  Outdoor with striker 10/24 40 442 56 63 161 43 103 14,2 2,3
45DB240V50PD N1000259A  Outdoor with striker 10/24 50 442 65 63 230 35 116 24,2 3,1
45DB240V63PD P1000260A Outdoor with striker 10/24 63 442 65 63 350 25 163 46,4 3,1
45DB240V80PD Q1000261A Outdoor with striker 10/24 80 442 65 63 460 19 196 104 3,1
45DB240V100PD R1000262A  Outdoor with striker 10/24 100 442 88 63 420 14 279 140 4,1
45DB360V6,3PD S209362A Outdoor with striker 20/36 6,3 537 56 31,5 23 827 39 0,6 2,7
45DB360V10PD T209363A Outdoor with striker 20/36 10 537 56 31,5 34 463 65 2 2,7
45DB360V16PD V209364A Outdoor with striker 20/36 16 537 56 31,5 70 210 67 2,34 2,7
45DB360V20PD W209365A Outdoor with striker 20/36 20 537 56 31,5 100 147 84 3,9 2,7
45DB360V25PD X209366A Outdoor with striker 20/36 25 537 56 31,5 110 125 100 6,5 2,7
45DB360V32PD Y209367A Outdoor with striker 20/36 31,5 537 65 31,5 135 85 119 7 3,7
45DB360V40PD Z209368A Outdoor with striker 20/36 40 537 65 20 200 65 176 14,2 3,7
45DB360V50PD J1000117A Outdoor with striker 20/36 50 537 88 20 220 42 183 40 6,5
45DB360V63PD K1000118A Outdoor with striker 20/36 63 537 88 20 280 35 271 61,7 6,5
Table 2
12
H
V

Range UN (kV) IN (A)
L
(mm)
D (mm)
I1
(kA)
I3
(A)
R
(mΩ)
P
(W)
I²t (A²s)
Weight
(kg)
45DB120V10PTD S1000263A  Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 10 292 56 63 35 227 29 3.000 1,6
45DB120V16PTD T1000264A  Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 16 292 56 63 64 66 21 3.700 1,6
45DB120V20PTD V1000265A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 20 292 56 63 90 51 25 4.700 1,6
45DB120V25PTD W1000266A  Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 25 292 56 63 95 40 29 4.920 1,6
45DB120V32PTD X1000267A  Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 31,5 292 56 63 110 30 39 7.000 1,6
45DB120V40PTD Y1000268A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 40 292 56 63 134 20 46 14.000 1,6
45DB120V50PTD Z1000269A  Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 50 292 56 63 190 15 62 25.300 1,6
45DB120V63PTD A1000270A  Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 63 292 56 63 220 12 62 63.000 2,1
45DB120V80PTD B1000271A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 80 292 56 63 345 8,7 85 87.000 2,1
45DB120V100PTD C1000272A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 100 292 56 63 500 8,1 152 140.000 2,1
45DB120V125PTD D1000273A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 125 292 56 63 480 4,5 117 430.000 3,7
45DB120V160PTD E1000274A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 160 292 56 63 610 4 175 670.000 3,7
45DB240V6,3PTD F1000275A  Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 6,3 292 65 63 23 640 31 800 2,3
45DB240V10PTD G1000276A  Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 10 292 65 63 36 386 48 2.000 2,3
45DB240V16PTD H1000277A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 16 292 88 63 73 127 42 2.340 2,3
45DB240V20PTD J1000278A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 20 292 88 63 91 97 53 3.900 2,3
45DB240V25PTD K1000279A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 25 292 88 63 116 73 60 6.500 2,3
45DB240V32PTD L1000280A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 31,5 442 56 63 125 57 84 7.000 2,3
45DB240V40PTD M1000281A  Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 40 442 56 63 161 41 96 14.200 2,3
45DB240V50PTD N1000282A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 50 442 56 63 230 35 146 24.200 3,1
45DB240V63PTD P1000283A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 63 442 56 63 350 24 163 46.400 3,1
45DB240V80PTD Q1000284A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 80 442 56 63 460 19 196 104.000 3,1
45DB240V100PTD R1000285A  Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 100 442 56 63 420 14 279 140.000 4,1
45DB360V6,3PTD S1000286A Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 6,3 442 56 63 23 889 39 600 2,7
45DB360V10PTD T1000287A  Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 10 442 56 63 34 529 66 2.000 2,7
45DB360V16PTD V1000288A  Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 16 442 56 63 70 190 67 2.340 2,7
45DB360V20PTD W1000289A  Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 20 442 56 63 100 153 84 3.900 2,7
45DB360V25PTD X1000290A  Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 25 442 56 63 110 118 100 6.500 2,7
45DB360V32PTD Y1000291A  Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 31,5 442 56 63 135 82 119 7.000 3,7
45DB360V40PTD Z1000292A Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 40 442 65 63 205 63 176 14.200 3,7
45DB360V50PTD A1000293A Back-up, striker, CPD 20/36 50 442 78 63 220 41 183 40.000 6,5
Table 4
Rated voltage range
of fuse-link [kV]
Service voltage